AVG
Order Codes Size Description Order Code Order Code
TTV15CHP 15mm 15mm Male Compression MIX11093 TVA20-15C
High Performance Solar
TTV20CHP 20mm 20mm Male Compression Mix11017 TVA20HP-20C
High Performance Solar
NRI15M 15mm Male Compression NIC501 / NIW501 NRI15-C
NRI15F 15mm Female NI501 NRI15-F
NRI15FL 15mm Internal Flare NIA501 NRI15-INV
NRI20F 20mm Female NI701
NRI20FL 20mm Internal Flare NI703
PLV350M 15mm Male Compression PSLC501 PLV15350C
Male Taper
Male Compression
PLV500M 15mm Male Compression PSLC502 PLV15500C
PLV350F 15mm Female Compression PSL501 PLV15350F
PLV500F 15mm Female Compression PSL502 PLV15500F
PLV600F 15mm Female Compression PSL503 PLV15600F
PLV500M20 20mm
Male BSP Tapered
PSL505
PLV500MC20 20mm
Male Compression
PSL712
PTR850 15mm Male BSP HT505 PTR15/850
PTR1000 15mm Male BSP HT507 PTR15/1000